Meeting Date: 2/1 /11

ACTION TYPE OF ITEM
3 Approved Recommendation || Info/Consent
8 Ord. No(s). O Report
O Res. No(s). 3 Public Hearing (Info/consent)
0 Other | M Other Council Business
Prepared By: Edmund F. Sotelo,_City Manager Pa) Agenda [tem No. _I:L
PPt 4

Reviewed By: City s’_/i 4 ity Attorney Finance{ L/., ~_Other (Specify)
- (

DATE: January 26, 2011
TO: City Council
FROM: Edmund F. Sotelo, City Manager

City Manager’s Office
SUBJECT: Agreements for City Council Review

RECOMMENDATION

That City Council, pursuant to Ordinance 2835, approve and authorize the City Manager, to execute the
agreements/contracts and change orders/amendments in amounts more than $25,000 but less than
$250,000, which are described on the attached list.

DISCUSSION
On November 16, 2010, the City Council approved changes to the City’s Purchasing Procedures
reducing the threshold for City agreements/contracts and change orders/amendments requiring City

Council approval to $25,000. The agreements/contract and change orders/amendments described on
the attached list involve amounts between $25,000 and $250,000.

FINANCIAL IMPACT
Funding information is included on the attached list.
Attachment - #1 — List of Agreements/Contracts and Change Orders/Amendments

NOTE: Copies of the agreement/contracts and change orders/amendments on the list are available in
the City Clerk’s Office after 8:00 a.m. on Friday prior to the Council meeting.



uoiINIISUCYH

104 Buipung jueus 104 a1q161|3 a21n0g Buipung

269°69$ 10BNQUOY [B}OL

Lo AemuBiH 1e abueyoisiuy)

BNUBAY BIE|) BJUBS/BUSAY 901y AU 10} SUONEDO|

L28.-G8¢

snouen Ul sub)| 19a1)s 1amay 10 €| JO UoNE|EISY|

LPLE00# Od

o s|alue( elyjuin 1|ap1o
25969 . abuey2Jaju] BNUBAY eIR|) BJUBS/ONUIAY 821y | UOSIPT BIUIOH[ED UIOYIN0g| SadlAIas juswdoiaaaq aseyaing L
u._._.:m_.:< asodind/uonduasag "ON JudwaadIbyopuap yrUc)UalIMeEdag adA) ‘ON Way

ATTACHMENT__H |

PAGE__|

1

OF,




